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Women / 4 / Sr C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madelyn Johnson187
AIM

8.750 9.575 9.5509.775 37.650
5 2 1 1 1 

1 

Madison Holmes133
Thunder Elite

9.175 9.300 9.5008.900 36.875
2 4 10 2 2 

2 

Deja Alfred147
WGA

8.400 9.750 9.2009.350 36.700
7 1 3 5 3 

3 

Elizabeth Sierra218
AIM

9.275 9.225 9.1009.000 36.600
1 5 8 8 4 

4 

Zoey Saldana380
AIM

8.100 8.800 9.3009.225 35.425
15T 9 4T 3 5 

5 

Melissa Bowers161
Basel's

8.300 8.750 9.1508.875 35.075
8 10 11T 6 6 

6 

Melanie Ola199
K2

8.200 8.100 9.2259.500 35.025
10 19T 2 4 7 

7 

Aida Sanchez101
Brazos Valley

8.100 9.000 8.6259.075 34.800
15T 7 6 20 8 

8 

Katelin Goff158
Basel's

8.500 8.600 8.8008.825 34.725
6 14 13 14T 9 

9 

Sydney Walden167
XLR8

9.150 7.400 9.0508.950 34.550
3 25 9 9 10 

10 

Annaliese Lopez129
Thunder Elite

8.150 8.100 9.0009.225 34.475
11T 19T 4T 10T 11 

11 

Kailyn Sanchez228
Juergen's

8.100 9.350 8.8008.200 34.450
15T 3 22 14T 12 

12 

Jaelynn McCann237
Juergen's

8.150 8.625 8.9508.575 34.300
11T 13 17 12 13 

13 

Isabella Gutierrez116
RBGA

9.000 7.500 9.1258.650 34.275
4 24 15 7 14 

14 

Cassie Gomez153
WGA

7.600 9.175 8.6758.700 34.150
21T 6 14 19 15 

15 

Annaliese Lowrey229
Juergen's

8.000 8.550 9.0008.450 34.000
19 15T 19T 10T 16 

16 

Mia Raynor169
Mazeika's

8.125 8.825 8.8008.100 33.850
14 8 23 14T 17 

17 

Julia Romero223
Juergen's

7.600 8.650 8.9008.525 33.675
21T 11T 18 13 18 

18 

Payton Carey234
Juergen's

7.050 8.550 8.7258.875 33.200
23 15T 11T 18 19T

19T

Josie Winters224
Juergen's

7.750 8.350 8.5008.600 33.200
20 18 16 21 19T

19T

Sydney Gilstrap227
Juergen's

8.250 8.100 8.2508.450 33.050
9 19T 19T 23 21 

21 

Katherine Collier125
RBGA

8.150 8.550 7.8758.300 32.875
11T 15T 21 24 22 

22 

Hailey Guthrie236
Juergen's

6.550 8.650 8.7507.950 31.900
25 11T 25 17 23 

23 

Abigail Pink117
RBGA

6.700 7.850 8.3009.025 31.875
24 22 7 22 24 

24 
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Jenna Suchadoll120
RBGA

8.050 7.550 7.6508.075 31.325
18 23 24 25 25 

25 
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